CONSTANT CLIMATE
CHAMBERS
EN
14
Series KBF | Constant climate chambers
Series KBF | with a large  temperature / humidity range
The proven specialist for reliable ICH stability tests in the pharmaceutical industry: the KBF masters all long-term tests, ac-
celerated tests and stress tests. It fulfills all important ICH requirements, from precision to programming and documenta-

Number of shelves
(std./max.) 2/6 2/9 2/16 2/16 2/16 2/16
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume
[L]
Power supply - unit fuse Plug* Version Model version Art.-No.
Model KBF 130
127
120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20 Standard KBF130UL-120V 9020-0494
200...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBF130-230V 9020-0478
Model KBF 260
262
120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20 Standard KBF260UL-120V 9020-0495
220...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBF260-230V 9020-0479
Model KBF 470
472
120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20 Standard KBF470UL-120V 9020-0496
220...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBF470-230V 9020-0480
Model KBF 720
727
120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20 Standard KBF720UL-120V 9020-0497
220...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBF720-230V 9020-0481
Modell KBF 1060
1,070
120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20 Standard KBF1060UL-120V 9020-0498
220...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBF1060-230V 9020-0482
Model KBF 1600
1,610
120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20 Standard KBF1600UL-120V 9020-0499
220...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBF1600-230V 9020-0483
19
Constant climate chambers | Series KBF
OPTIONS
Designation Description KBF